Table 1

Marital Status Income Education
TOTAL  |NEVER MARRIED| MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <§25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE. ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 6508 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
REGION NORTH COUNT 307 61 187 26 19 5 66 103 89 89 159 57
COL % 31% 28% 31% 39% 31% 17% 25% 32% 34% 28% 32% 33%
EAST COUNT 297 79 170 20 21 5 74 98 79 101 148 47
COL % 30% 36% 28% 29% 34% 19% 28% 31% 30% 31% 30% 27%
SOUTH COUNT 197 34 119 16 14 14 63 54 50 81 74 40
COL % 20% 16% 20% 24% 22% 49% 24% 17% 19% 25% 15% 23%
WEST/ CENTRAL | COUNT 201 43 131 6 8 4 64 62 47 50 120 27
COL % 20% 20% 22% 9% 13% 15% 24% 19% 18% 16% 24% 16%
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vi
Table 2
arital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <§25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 7002 218 508 63 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
HEALTH REGION HIGH PLAINS COUNT 37 7 24 2 3 1 14 13 6 13 18 5
COL % 4% 3% 4% 2% 5% 3% 5% 4% 2% 4% 4% 3%
NORTHWEST COUNT 25 4 14 1 4 6 11 3 10 10 4
COL % 2% 2% 2% 2% 6% 2% 3% 1% 3% 2% 3%
METROPLEX COUNT 245 51 149 23 13 4 46 79 80 65 130 48
COL % 24% 23% 25% 34% 20% 13% 17% 25% 30% 20% 26% 28%
UPPER EAST COUNT 39 8 20 3 7 2 12 14 5 16 21 3
COL % 4% 4% 3% 4% 1% 7% 5% 4% 2% 5% 4% 1%
SOUTHEAST COUNT 34 4 23 2 3 2 8 19 4 13 17 4
COL % 3% 2% 4% 3% 5% 6% 3% 6% 1% 4% 3% 3%
GULF COAST COUNT 224 66 128 15 11 2 53 65 70 72 111 40
COL % 22% 30% 21% 22% 18% 7% 20% 20% 27% 22% 22% 23%
CENTRAL COUNT 118 31 77 3 6 1 28 40 33 30 65 22
COL % 12% 14% 13% 5% 10% 3% 10% 13% 13% 9% 13% 13%
UPPER SOUTH COUNT 118 24 72 6 7 8 36 40 28 36 51 31
COL % 12% 1% 12% 8% 12% 28% 14% 12% 10% 1% 10% 18%
WEST COUNT 41 6 27 22 7 7 8 33
COL % 4% 3% 5% 8% 2% 3% 2% 7%
UPPER RIO COUNT 42 6 27 3 2 3 15 15 7 13 22 6
COL % 4% 3% 4% 4% 3% 12% 6% 5% 3% 4% 4% 3%
LOWER SOUTH COUNT 79 10 47 10 6 6 27 15 22 45 24 9
COL % 8% 5% 8% 15% 10% 21% 10% 5% 8% 14% 5% 5%

MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)

Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vl
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Table 3

arital Status Income Education
TOTAL  |NEVER MARRIED| MARRIED DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS OR LESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 204 506 192
Q1. Are you registered to YES, REGISTERED COUNT 813 139 524 60 56 16 170 269 254 194 449 161
vote in the state of Texas? COL % 81% 64% 86% 89% 90% 59% 64% 85% 96% 60% 90% 94%
NO, NOT REGISTERED | COUNT 178 73 80 7 6 11 91 47 10 123 46 10
COL % 18% 33% 13% 1% 10% 41% 34% 15% 4% 38% 9% 6%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 8 6 2 5 1 3 5
COL % 1% 3% 0% 2% 0% 1% 1%
REFUSED COUNT 3 1 2 1 1 2
COL % 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vi
Table 4
Marital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 204 506 192
Q2. Generally speaking, would | EXTREMELY INTERESTED | COUNT 326 46 215 26 22 1 59 110 112 52 197 75
y«iu sa{ tg?t yoT_tare ex;remfll_y COL % 33% 21% 35% 39% 35% 38% 22% 35% 42% 16% 39% 44%
Interested In politics and public
affairs, somewhat interested, SOMEWHAT INTERESTED | COUNT 483 101 302 30 29 9 117 166 134 138 258 84
not very interested, or not at all COL % 48% 46% 50% 45% 47% 33% 44% 52% 51%. 43% 51% 49%
interested? NOT VERY INTERESTED COUNT 79 23 38 6 6 5 38 20 9 48 25 6
COL % 8% 11% 6% 10% 9% 18% 14% 6% 3% 15% 5% 3%
NOT AT ALL INTERESTED | COUNT 107 45 51 4 5 3 49 20 9 79 20 7
COL % 1% 20% 8% 6% 8% 10% 18% 6% 3% 24% 4% 4%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 5 4 1 3 4 1
COL % 0% 2% 1% 1% 1% 0%,
REFUSED COUNT 2 2 1 0 1 1 0
COL % 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)

Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vI
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Table 5

Marital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
Q3. Thinking back over the EVERY ELECTION COUNT 251 21 160 23 30 9 33 90 83 46 145 56
past two or three years, would COL % 25% 10% 26% 34% 48% 32% 12% 28% 31% 14% 29% 33%
you say that you voted in all =4S ST EVERY ELECTION | COUNT 262 40 179 20 14 3 45 79 98 53 156 52
elections, almost all, about
half, one or two, or none at COL % 26% 18% 29% 30% 22% 10% 17% 25% 37% 17% 31%. 30%
all? ABOUT HALF COUNT 144 23 96 14 10 50 45 31 45 65 33
COL % 14% 1% 16% 20% 16% 19% 14% 12% 14% 13% 19%
ONE OR TWO COUNT 116 41 58 5 3 8 37 38 29 39 59 18
COL % 12% 19% 9% 8% 6% 29% 14% 12% 11%. 12% 12% 10%
NONE COUNT 228 92 115 6 5 8 102 65 24 137 76 13
COL % 23% 42% 19% 9% 8% 28% 38% 21% 9% 43% 15% 8%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 1 0 0 0 0 1
COL % 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0%
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vI
Table 6
Marital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS OR LESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
Q4. Thinking about the RIGHT DIRECTION | COUNT 280 54 184 19 18 4 63 83 98 84 142 53
f‘?éla:‘rglgc"hygﬁ ;:Itncﬂfei[ﬁ: \ COL % 28% 25% 30% 28% 28% 15% 24% 26% 37% 26% 28% 31%
or are we off on the wrong WRONG TRACK COUNT 623 148 356 45 36 23 173 219 140 188 328 101
track? COL % 62% 68% 58% 66% 58% 83% 65% 69% 53% 59% 65% 59%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 84 15 59 3 6 28 12 21 45 27 12
COL % 8% 7% 10% 4% 9% 1% 4% 8% 14% 5% 7%
REFUSED COUNT 15 1 9 1 2 0 3 3 5 4 5 5
COL % 2% 0% 2% 2% 4% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 3%
NET - % RIGHT DIRECTION - WRONG TRACK
-34% -43% -28% -39% -30% -68% -41% -43% -16% -33% -37% -29%

MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)

Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vI
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Table 7

Marital Status Income Education
TOTAL __ [NEVER MARRIED| MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS OR LESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 204 506 192
Q5. What do you think is the | WAR IN IRAQ/SUPPORTING TROOPS COUNT 416 85 255 26 30 15 136 142 90 124 223 68
most important issue facing COL % 42% 39% 42% 38% 49% 53% 51% 45% 34% 39% 44% 40%
the country today? IMMIGRATION/BORDER COUNT 103 24 62 6 3 5 34 28 23 4 52 7
CONTROL/ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS COL % 10% 1% 10% 9% 5% 18% 13% 9% 9% 14% 10% 4%
ECONOMY/EMPLOYMENT COUNT 82 18 51 3 4 1 6 33 31 13 52 17
COL % 8% 8% 8% 4% 6% 5% 2% 11% 12% 4% 10% 10%
POLITICS/LEADERSHIP/GOVERNMENT | COUNT 16 10 25 4 3 1 5 14 17 11 21 12
COL % 5% 5% 4% 6% 5% 5% 2% 4% 7% 3% 4% 7%
LACK OF VALUES AND/OR MORALS COUNT 32 1 25 3 4 2 8 15 5 16 10
COL % 3% 1% 4% 4% 6% 1% 3% 6% 2% 3% 6%
OTHER COUNT 271 56 169 22 17 4 55 84 87 85 130 53
COL % 27% 26% 28% 33% 27% 13% 21% 27% 33% 27% 26% 31%
DK/ UNSURE COUNT 52 23 21 4 2 2 28 7 1 38 8 4
COL % 5% 11% 3% 6% 2% 6% 10% 2% 1% 12% 2% 2%
TA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vl
Table 8
Marital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <§25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE _| POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
Q6. What do you think is the | IMMIGRATION/BORDER COUNT 218 36 144 13 13 4 42 73 63 55 121 41
most important issue facing CONTROL/ILLEGAL IMMIGRANTS COL % 229% 16% 24% 19% 20% 15% 16% 23% 24% 17% 24% 24%
the state of Texas today? EDUCATION/SCHOOL FUNDING COUNT 218 42 144 14 12 5 44 77 77 4 122 55
COL % 22% 19% 24% 21% 20% 20% 16% 24% 29% 13% 24% 32%
GAS PRICES/PRIMARY RESOURCES | COUNT 77 17 48 2 2 2 36 15 18 30 38 9
(1.E. WATER)/ENERGY COL % 8% 8% 8% 3% 3% 7% 14% 5% 7% 9% 8% 5%
HEALTH CARE/VACCINATION COUNT 46 9 30 2 1 3 7 16 16 10 27 9
COL % 5% 4% 5% 4% 2% 9% 3% 5% 6% 3% 5% 5%
ECONOMY/EMPLOYMENT COUNT 40 12 22 4 2 14 14 7 19 17 5
COL % 4% 5% 4% 5% 3% 5% 4% 3% 6% 3% 3%
OTHER COUNT 249 50 143 25 18 1 62 86 62 86 123 38
COL % 25% 23% 24% 37% 29% 40% 23% 27% 24% 27% 24% 22%
NONE/ NOTHING COUNT 7 7 0 2 3 2 0 6 1
COL % 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1%
DK/ UNSURE COUNT 146 52 70 7 13 3 60 34 19 80 48 13
COL % 15% 24% 11% 10% 22% 10% 22% 11% 7% 25% 10% 8%

MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)

Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vI
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Table 9

Marital Status Income Education
TOTAL NEVER MARRIED| MARRIED DIVORCED WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS OR LESS COLLEGE POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
Q7. Compared to a year ago, | BETTER OFF COUNT 220 30 146 19 10 11 47 58 81 57 104 56
do you think the country is COL % 22% 14% 24% 29% 16% 41% 17% 18% 31% 18% 21% 33%
better off, worse off, or about - wERSE GFF COUNT 347 73 201 23 25 8 108 110 66 114 178 52
the same economically?
COL % 35% 33% 33% 34% 40% 30% 41% 35% 25% 35% 35% 31%
ABOUT THE SAME COUNT 430 113 257 25 27 8 110 148 117 147 219 63
COL % 43% 52% 42% 38% 43% 29% 41% 47% 44% 46% 44% 37%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 5 1 3 0 2 1 4 1
COL % 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 0%
NET - % BETTER - WORSE 13% -20% -9% 5% -23% 10% -23% 7% 6% 18% 5% 2%
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vl
Table 10
Marital Status Income Education
TOTAL NEVER MARRIED | MARRIED DIVORCED WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS OR LESS COLLEGE POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
Q8. What about you? BETTER OFF COUNT 317 58 219 21 8 9 73 100 100 77 177 59
Con’l\gared to atKe?r ago, COL % 32% 27% 36% 31% 13% 34% 27% 32% 38% 24% 35% 34%
would you say that you are
better off, worse off, or about WORSE OFF COUNT 185 42 97 17 17 7 55 68 32 73 85 26
the same economically? COL % 18% 19% 16% 25% 28% 25% 21% 21% 12% 23% 17% 15%
ABOUT THE SAME COUNT 496 117 291 30 36 1 137 149 133 169 238 86
COL % 50% 54% 48% 44% 59% 39% 51% 47% 50% 53% 48% 50%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 2 1 1 2 2
COL % 0% 0% 0% 1% 1%
REFUSED COUNT 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
COL % 0% 0% 1% 2% 0% 0% 0%
NET - % BETTER - WORSE 13% 8% 20% 6% 5% 10% 6% 10% 26% 1% 18% 19%

MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)

Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vl
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Table 11

Marital Status Income Education
TOTAL __|NEVER MARRIED| MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <§25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 204 506 192
Q0. Looking ahead to the BETTER OFF COUNT 464 98 294 28 19 22 133 146 118 168 220 73
future, do you think your COL % 46% 45% 48% 1% 30% 80% 50% 46% 45% 52% 44% 42%
522";: wil be gg“i’r off than I"WGORSE OFF COUNT 272 64 152 19 24 2 71 93 72 76 142 51
the same economically? COL % 27% 29% 25% 29% 38% 9% 26% 29% 27% 24% 28% 30%
ABOUT THE SAME | COUNT 204 40 125 16 17 2 46 64 62 56 111 34
COL % 20% 18% 21% 23% 27% 8% 17% 20% 24% 18% 22% 20%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 56 13 35 4 3 1 16 13 12 21 25 11
COL % 6% 6% 6% 6% 4% 3% 6% 4% 5% 6% 5% 6%
REFUSED COUNT 5 2 3 0 0 1 0 3 2
COL % 1% 1% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 1% 1%
NET - % BETTER - WORSE 19% 16% 23% 13% -8% 71% 24% 17% 17% 29% 16% 12%
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vl
Table 12
Marital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <§25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 508 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
Q10. We'd ke to askafew | A DENOMINATIONAL PRAYER COUNT 161 28 100 12 11 9 54 30 40 77 65 14
questions about your COL % 16% 13% 17% 18% 17% 32% 20% 9% 15% 24% 13% 8%
22:}32:?&“’@";29?:3::’9" :f”d ANON-DENOMINATIONAL PRAYER | COUNT 227 35 141 15 21 7 52 74 63 59 134 34
the school day, do you COL % 23% 16% 23% 23% 34% 25% 20% 23% 24% 18% 27% 20%
believe that public schools AMOMENT OF REFLECTION FOR COUNT 450 115 267 35 23 4 113 147 125 129 229 20
should allow ... PERSONAL BELIEF COL % 45% 53% 44% 51% 38% 15% 42% 47% 47% 40% 46% 52%
NO PRAYER OF ANY KIND COUNT 138 35 86 2 3 7 36 59 37 40 65 31
COL % 14% 16% 14% 3% 5% 26% 13% 19% 14% 13% 13% 18%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 23 4 11 4 3 1 10 5 14 5 2
COL % 2% 2% 2% 5% 4% 3% 4% 2% 5% 1% 1%
REFUSED COUNT 4 0 3 1 1 2 0 1 2 0
COL % 0% 0% 0% 2% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0%

MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)

Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vl
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Table 13

Marital Status Income Education
1 - Strongly Support / 4 - Strongly Oppose TOTAL  |NEVER MARRIED| MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED |  <§25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 58 652 28 267 317 265 321 502 71
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 201 294 506 192
Q1. Do you support or STRONGLY SUPPORT COUNT 508 110 372 49 43 14 168 174 166 182 331 80
9ppose reliious displays, CoL% 60% 51% 61% 72% 70% 50% 63% 55% 63% 57% 66% 47%
B e acts, on the SOMEWHAT SUPPORT | COUNT 215 54 123 1 1 8 56 73 52 84 92 39
grounds of government COL% 21% 25% 20% 16% 18% 30% 21% 23% 20% 26% 18% 23%
offices? SOMEWHAT OPPOSE COUNT 70 21 2 2 1 1 19 25 14 27 21 22
CoL% 7% 9% 7% 7% 2% 5% 7% 8% 5% 8% 4% 13%
STRONGLY OPPOSE COUNT 73 23 1 2 3 4 15 30 22 13 39 20
CoL% 7% 10% 7% 3% 5% 16% 6% 10% 8% 4% 8% 12%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 35 8 24 1 2 6 10 9 13 16 6
CoL % 4% 4% 1% 2% 4% 2% 3% 4% 4% 3% 4%
REFUSED COUNT 10 2 6 1 1 3 5 0 3 2 4
CoL% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 0% 1% 0% 2%
=
TOP BOX - % SUPPORT (1.2) 81% 75% 82% 88% 88% 80% 84% 78% 82% 83% 84% 69%
-
LOW BOX - % OPPOSE (3:4) 14% 20% 14% 9% 6% 20% 13% 17% 14% 12% 12% 25%
-9 -
NET - % SUPPORT - OPPOSE 67% 56% 68% 79% 81% 59% 1% 61% 69% 1% 2% 45%
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, v
Table 14
Marital Status Income Education
1 - Strongly Support / 4 - Strongly Oppose TOTAL __|NEVER MARRIED| MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED |  <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BAGE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 201 294 506 192
Q12. Do you support o STRONGLY SUPPORT | COUNT 416 112 227 32 21 13 139 107 102 169 186 56
oppose so-called faith-based COL % 42% 52% 37% 48% 34% 48% 52% 34% 39% 53% 37% 33%
initiatives, in which tax payer - =SSy EWHAT SUPPORT | COUNT 260 54 170 15 10 1 71 88 73 75 142 42
money is given by the federal
government to religious CoL% 26% 25% 28% 23% 16% 39% 27% 28% 28% 23% 28% 25%
organizations to minister to the | SOMEWHAT OPPOSE COUNT 117 19 78 5 10 1 22 55 28 26 62 30
poor and needy? COL % 12% 9% 13% 8% 16% 3% 8% 17% 1% 8% 12% 17%
STRONGLY OPPOSE COUNT 164 22 110 13 14 3 25 61 56 26 100 37
CoL% 16% 10% 18% 19% 23% 10% 9% 19% 21% 8% 20% 22%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 36 10 18 2 6 10 5 5 23 8 4
COL % 4% 5% 3% 3% 9% 4% 2% 2% 7% 2% 3%
REFUSED COUNT 9 0 6 1 1 0 2 2 1
CoL % 1% 0% 1% 2% 0% 0% 1% 1% 1%
-
TOP BOX - % SUPPORT (1.2) 67% 76% 65% 70% 50% 87% 79% 61% 66% 76% 65% 58%
=
LOW BOX - % OPPOSE (3.4) 28% 19% 31% 26% 38% 13% 17% 36% 32% 16% 32% 39%
-9 -
NET - % SUPPORT - OPPOSE 39% 57% 34% 44% 1% 74% 62% 25% 35% 60% 33% 19%

MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)

Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vl
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Table 15

Marital Status Income Education
1 - Strongly Support / 4 - Strongly Oppose TOTAL  |NEVERMARRIED| MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED |  <s25K $25-75K 575+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE. ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 7002 218 508 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 iz
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 204 506 192
Q3. Do you supportor_ STRONGLY SUPPORT | COUNT 454 3 268 34 20 17 154 122 115 167 215 68
Sgﬁgﬁzrzﬁﬂﬁi ﬁggig::?snare COL % 45% 52% 44% 51% 32% 63% 58% 39% 43% 52% 43% 39%
e | SOMEWHAT SUPPORT | COUNT 196 46 12 7 15 5 43 70 52 71 98 27
Sovernment that they can use COL % 20% 21% 18% 1% 25% 19% 16% 22% 20% 22% 19% 16%
to pay for a child's tuition at | SOMEWHAT OPPOSE COUNT % 3 55 5 6 3 2 44 20 2 57 18
the school of their choice? COL % 10% 1% 9% 7% 9% 11% 9% 14% 8% 7% 11% 10%
STRONGLY OPPOSE COUNT 201 2 142 15 16 2 30 69 62 37 11 52
COoL % 20% 1% 23% 22% 25% 7% 1% 2% 24% 1% 2% 30%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 51 10 30 6 5 16 T 15 2 20 6
COoL % 5% 2% 5% 9% 8% 6% 3% 6% 8% 4% 3%
REFUSED COUNT 4 1 2 0 1 1 2 1
COL % 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1%
-
TOP BOX - % SUPPORT (1,2) 65% 73% 62% 62% 57% 82% 74% 61% 63% 74% 62% 55%
—
LOW BOX - % OPPOSE (3.4) 30% 22% 32% 20% 34% 18% 20% 36% 31% 18% 33% 41%
-9 -
NET - % SUPPORT - OPPOSE 35% 51% 30% 33% 23% 64% 54% 25% 32% 56% 20% 15%
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, v
Table 16
Marital Status Income Education
1. Strongly Approve /4 - Strongly Disapprove TOTAL __|NEVER MARRIED| MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED | _ <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 7002 218 508 58 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 7
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 201 204 506 192
Q14 Would you say fhal you | STRONGLY APPROVE COUNT 354 70 204 33 20 17 79 16 121 82 178 88
arprove or g:ﬁf\"\a;:?}/fngfng COL % 35% 32% 34% 49% 33% 0% 29% 3% 46% 26% 36% 51%
federal government fur SOMEWHAT APPROVE COUNT 173 36 110 11 9 5 43 55 53 58 83 2
CoL % 17% 17% 18% 16% 14% 7% 16% 17% 20% 18% 16% 19%
SOMEWHAT DISAPPROVE | COUNT 114 3 64 4 10 4 45 37 25 48 52 14
CoL % 1% 14% 1% 6% 16% 12% 7% 12% 9% 15% 10% 8%
STRONGLY DISAPPROVE | COUNT 244 52 163 14 12 2 51 o1 59 70 144 28
COL % 24% 24% 27% 20% 19% 8% 19% 29% 22% 22% 29% 7%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 105 27 60 4 9 a7 15 5 61 38 5
CoL % 10% 12% 10% 6% 15% 18% 5% 2% 19% 8% 3%
REFUSED COUNT 14 2 7 2 2 0 2 4 2 2 6 4
CoL % 1% 1% 1% 2% 3% 2% 1% % 1% 1% 1% 3%
-
TOP BOX - % APPROVE (1.2) 53% 49% 52% 65% 47% 7% 46% 54% 66% 44% 52% 70%
-
LOW BOX - % DISAPPROVE (3.4) 36% 38% 37% 26% 36% 21% 36% 40% 32% 37% 39% 25%
-9 -
NET - % APPROVE - DISAPPROVE 17% 1% 14% 38% 1% 55% 10% 14% 34% 7% 13% 45%

MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)

Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, v

Page 8



Table 17

Marital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
Q15. Do you support the SUPPORT COUNT 178 64 88 9 9 3 47 55 55 41 100 35
rights of members of religious COL % 18% 29% 14% 14% 14% 10% 18% 17% 21% 13% 20% 21%
piaied ‘r‘;"‘gsiguds”égf:r:oﬁg& OPPOSE COUNT 767 144 479 56 50 25 198 250 198 269 371 123
even though this violates COL % 7% 66% 79% 83% 81% 90% 74% 79% 75% 84% 74% 72%
federal law? DON'T KNOW | COUNT 51 10 37 2 1 22 1 10 11 30 8
COL % 5% 4% 6% 3% 1% 8% 3% 4% 3% 6% 5%
REFUSED COUNT 7 0 3 2 1 1 1 1 4
COL % 1% 0% 1% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 2%
NET - % SUPPORT - OPPOSE -59% -37% -64% -70% 67% -80% -56% 62% -54% 71% -54% -52%
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vl
Table 18
Marital Status Income Education
TOTAL NEVER MARRIED | MARRIED DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
Q16. Using a 0-100 scale, 0-20 COUNT 77 22 46 4 4 1 26 25 11 38 32 5
:)'(}f:n :} ?Of;?/gr;z?:tfse slinas COL % 8% 10% 8% 6% 6% 4% 10% 8% 4% 12% 6% 3%
0 extrem)ély unfavorable 9 [21-a COUNT 44 10 26 2 2 8 26 7 13 26 5
feelings, and 50 is a neutral COL % 4% 4% 4% 3% 3% 3% 8% 3% 4% 5% 3%
mid-point, how would you 45-55 COUNT 318 67 185 26 17 17 71 104 95 100 156 62
tf;t’?asr'glsl; ZVCVE ;?et“ggfz"owin COL % 32% 31% 30% 39% 27% 62% 27% 33% 36% 31% 31% 36%
9- 756 - 80 COUNT 189 29 138 9 9 3 54 60 53 41 106 42
COL % 19% 13% 23% 14% 14% 10% 20% 19% 20% 13% 21% 24%
Catholics 81-100 COUNT 311 73 182 22 24 6 80 95 92 95 164 48
COL % 31% 34% 30% 33% 38% 23% 30% 30% 35% 30% 33% 28%
DON'T KNOW | COUNT 31 10 11 4 6 17 5 2 17 10 4
COL % 3% 5% 2% 5% 10%. 6% 2% 1% 5% 2% 2%
REFUSED COUNT 31 7 20 0 0 11 2 3 17 8 4
COL % 3% 3% 3% 1% 2% 4% 1% 1% 5% 2% 2%
Mean 65.39 64.75 65.45 66.55 70.63 61.66 64.60 63.90 69.00 62.29 66.71 67.36
Standard Error of Mean 94 216 118 3.56 3.99 463 1.99 1,61 161 1.89 126 1.86
Std Deviation 28.73 30.56 28.23 28.52 29.57 24.13 30.74 28.33 25.94 32.05 27.69 23.77

MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)

Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vl
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Table 19

Marital Status Income Education
TOTAL  |NEVER MARRIED| MARRIED DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
Q17. Using a 0-100 scale, 0-20 COUNT 260 43 160 26 19 12 60 106 60 82 137 36
:)'(}f:n l ?ff;igr;z?:tfse sings COL % 26% 20% 26% 38% 31% 43% 23% 34% 23% 26% 27% 21%
Dowremayuntavorabie | *1H 22R G G o &2 i 05 5 7 o
feelings, and 50 is a neutral o o o o o o o o 0 0 ] o
mid-point, how would you 45-55 COUNT 344 83 213 14 11 13 101 86 111 99 193 52
:ate ygur OWE ftmngfs“ ) COL % 34% 38% 35% 21% 18%. 47% 38% 27% 42% 31% 38% 30%
fowards each otfhe Ioflowing. "56 - 80 COUNT 76 16 51 5 3 15 26 25 15 41 21
COL % 8% 7% 8% 8% 4% 6% 8% 10% 5% 8% 12%
Muslims 81-100 COUNT 111 33 62 9 7 21 40 37 22 60 28
COL % 11% 15% 10% 14% 1% 8% 12% 14% 7% 12% 17%
DON'T KNOW | COUNT 89 18 47 8 14 2 40 19 4 66 17 4
COL % 9% 8% 8% 1% 23% 8% 15% 6% 2% 21% 3% 2%
REFUSED COUNT 38 11 19 1 3 0 8 7 3 20 9 6
COL % 4% 5% 3% 1% 5% 2% 3% 2% 1% 6% 2% 3%
Mean 42.26 48.07 41.86 36.74 37.50 28.04 40.74 39.68 46.33 37.67 42.82 48.16
Standard Error of Mean
1.05 2.23 1.31 4.79 5.34 4.84 1.99 1.90 1.86 2.02 1.41 2.44
Std Deviation 31.02 30.69 30.42 36.82 35.52 24.09 29.47 32.41 29.90 30.91 30.66 30.94
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vI
Table 20
Marital Status Income Education
TOTAL  |NEVER MARRIED| MARRIED DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
Q18. Using a 0-100 scale, 0-20 COUNT 105 22 66 5 4 7 31 37 22 41 49 12
:)'(}f:n l ?ff;igr;z?:tfse sings COL % 10% 10% 11% 8% 7% 25% 1% 12% 8% 13% 10%. 7%
Dowremayuntavorabie | *1H22R 7 . o 33/ Gt 7 o 7 7
feelings, and 50 is a neutral o o o o o o o o o L] L] o o
mid-point, how would you 45-55 COUNT 326 85 176 26 22 8 86 101 90 113 169 44
:ate ygur OWE ftmngfs“ ) COL % 33% 39% 29% 39% 36% 30% 32% 32% 34% 35% 34% 26%
fowards each ot fhe foTlowing. 756 - 80 COUNT 145 26 100 10 6 2 27 61 40 33 83 29
COL % 14% 12% 17% 15% 9% 7% 10% 19% 15% 10% 17% 17%
Evangelical Christians 81-100 COUNT 237 50 145 16 15 7 54 75 73 58 126 51
COL % 24% 23% 24% 23% 25% 24% 20% 24% 28% 18% 25% 30%
DON'T KNOW | COUNT 85 14 53 7 12 42 16 8 41 37 5
COL % 9% 6% 9% 10% 19% 16% 5% 3% 13% 7% 3%
REFUSED COUNT 31 6 21 1 0 10 4 3 18 7 5
COL % 3% 3% 3% 2% 2% 4% 1% 1% 6% 1% 3%
Mean 59.55 58.92 60.07 60.77 63.25 48.05 56.94 59.80 60.94 55.19 61.16 62.36
Standard Error of Mean 1.00 2.06 1.30 3.57 418 7.00 213 1.71 1.81 1.88 1.38 2.24
Std Deviation 29.85 29.02 30.08 27.81 29.30 36.44 31.23 29.50 28.86 30.41 29.59 28.45

MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vl
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Table 21

Marital Status Income Education
TOTAL  [NEVERMARRIED| MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
Q19. Using a 0-100 scale, 0-20 COUNT 215 37 120 24 16 14 66 79 41 82 100 29
w:tfr?n 1 ?Ofrip:ez?ntfs ings COL % 21% 17% 20% 36% 25% 51% 25% 25% 15% 25% 20% 17%
g exﬁrefni;l yauf'fgvgaf)ﬁe 9. [21-44 COUNT 63 5 49 3 4 1 25 18 17 19 37 7
feelings, and 50 is a neutral COL % 6% 2% 8% 4% 7% 4% 9% 6% 6% 6% 7% 4%
mid-point, how would you 45-55 COUNT 362 85 224 19 14 9 87 113 114 102 195 65
rate your own feelings COL % 36% 39% 37% 28% 22% 32% 33% 36% 43% 32% 39% 38%
towards each of the following. |~55—55 COUNT 101 25 69 4 1 2 13 39 32 9 62 30
COL % 10% 1% 1% 6% 1% 6% 5% 12% 12% 3% 12% 17%
Buddhists 81- 100 COUNT 126 34 76 8 9 22 43 50 20 74 32
COL % 13% 16% 12% 11% 14% 8% 14% 19% 6% 15% 19%
DON'T KNOW | COUNT 106 20 58 10 17 2 49 18 7 77 24 4
COL % 11% 9% 9% 15% 27% 6% 18% 6% 3% 24% 5% 2%
REFUSED COUNT 30 11 13 2 0 5 6 3 13 10 5
COL % 3% 5% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 1% 4% 2% 3%
Mean 46.80 52.12 47.76 36.85 41.28 2358 39.67 46.44 54.06 36.83 49.31 54.85
Standard Error of Mean 1.06 225 1.30 4.54 543 5.12 212 1.86 1.84 1.98 1.42 235
Std Deviation 31.09 30.71 30.22 34.44 35.51 25.92 30.91 31.78 29.40 30.08 30.64 29.95
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vI
Table 22
Marital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS OR LESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: RANDOMLY Weighted 483 99 299 29 35 9 139 151 120 155 240 81
SELECTED RESPONDENTS  ["nweighted 479 71 307 32 55 7 102 150 130 145 234 91
Q20A. Using a 0-100 scale, 0-20 COUNT 94 15 61 10 6 2 30 33 16 39 45 8
;T:é; l?of:,grrzﬁentfze”n < 0 COL % 19% 15% 20% 36% 17% 20% 21% 22% 13% 25% 19% 10%
extremelz bl feeﬁn'gs 21-44 COUNT 38 14 18 2 2 2 1 18 5 5 24 8
and 50 is a neutral mid-point, COL % 8% 14% 6% 7% 5% 22% 8% 12% 4% 3% 10%. 10%
how would you rate your own 45-55 COUNT 190 37 118 8 14 3 66 52 44 59 105 25
feelings towards each of the COL % 39% 37% 39% 28% 40% 36% 48% 34% 37% 38% 44% 31%
following.... 56-80 COUNT 50 2 13 2 1 1 22 22 8 26 16
Mormons COL % 10% 4% 15% 6% 3% 0% 14% 19% 5% 1% 19%
81-100 COUNT 60 15 36 3 5 11 16 27 11 32 17
COL % 12% 15% 12% 10% 15% 8% 1% 22% 7% 13% 20%
DON'T KNOW | COUNT 37 10 17 4 5 16 4 6 25 4 3
COL % 8% 10% 6% 13% 14% 12% 3% 5% 16% 2% 4%
REFUSED COUNT 14 5 5 2 2 4 5 1 7 3 3
COL % 3% 5% 2% 5% 22% 3% 3% 1% 5% 1% 4%
Mean 47.66 48.70 48.64 35.41 48.79 31.37 40.96 46.11 59.01 39.96 48.80 57.81
Standard Error of Mean 1.42 3.16 1.78 6.76 5.80 8.36 257 243 2.69 268 187 3.35
Std Deviation 29.52 29.05 29.59 33.83 30.89 2217 28.02 28.87 28.75 29.75 28.48 28.83

MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)

Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vl
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Table 23

Marital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS OR LESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: RANDOMLY Weighted 519 119 309 39 26 19 128 166 145 166 262 90
SELECTED RESPONDENTS  ["nweighted 523 77 331 52 46 11 106 163 161 149 272 101
Q20B. Using a 0-100 scale, 0-20 COUNT 80 12 49 9 3 7 20 27 26 16 45 18
whtere 1?0freprezf|:ntfs inas. 0 COL % 15% 10% 16% 23% 11% 36% 16% 16% 18% 10% 17% 19%
extremely unfaverable feeings, | 21 -4 COUNT 55 15 37 2 1 14 2 17 T % s
and 50 is a neutral mid-point, COL % 11% 13% 12% 6% 4% 1% 14% 12% 6% 14% 10%
'fwwl{ would you rate yﬁurf or\:vn 45-55 COUNT 188 47 107 11 7 9 39 57 61 58 92 38
fgﬁo'u?:g'_‘_’_‘f"ards each of the COL % 36% 39% 35% 29% 27% 47% 30% 34% 42% 35% 35% 42%
56 - 80 COUNT 52 9 30 5 4 3 15 14 16 14 28 10
Jsesuts Christ's Latter Day COL % 10% 8% 10% 14% 14% 17% 12% 8% 11% 8% 11% 12%
aints
81-100 COUNT 89 23 55 7 5 22 33 23 30 45 15
COL % 17% 19% 18% 18% 19% 17% 20% 16% 18% 17% 16%
DON'T KNOW | COUNT 33 3 19 4 7 16 8 0 24 9 1
COL % 6% 3% 6% 10% 25% 12% 5% 0% 14% 3% 1%
REFUSED COUNT 22 9 11 3 5 1 14 8
COL % 4% 8% 4% 2% 3% 1% 8% 3%
Mean 51.78 54.76 51.34 50.20 59.01 37.35 52.32 51.73 49.72 55.96 50.52 49.67
Standard Error of Mean 1.42 2.81 1.85 576 7.42 6.71 3.04 2,57 243 2,62 1.99 3.1
Std Deviation 30.51 28.95 30.80 34.00 32.93 28.90 31.78 31.82 29.09 29.71 31.14 29.41
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vl
Table 24
Marital Status Income Education
TOTAL  [NEVERMARRIED| MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
Q21. Using a 0-100 scale, 0-20 COUNT 239 47 139 15 15 13 66 74 62 77 119 41
whtere 1?0freprez?ntfs i COL % 24% 22% 23% 23% 24% 48% 25% 23% 23% 24% 24% 24%
Sxe:(etrrgfn)él ;ﬁﬁ;gvgazﬁemgsv 21-44 COUNT 134 26 88 6 5 4 29 66 28 36 73 24
feelings, and 50 is a neutral COL % 13% 12% 14% 9% 9% 14% 11%. 21% 11%. 11%. 15% 14%
mid-point, how would you 45-55 COUNT 355 78 223 26 16 8 100 96 113 108 192 55
tf;tiasr'g:; (;VCV;‘-II ;t??“ggfz“owing COL % 35% 36% 37% 39% 26% 31% 37% 30% 43% 33% 38% 32%
[ 56-80 COUNT 91 19 60 5 5 2 25 32 25 27 50 15
COL % 9% 9% 10% 8% 7% 6% 9% 10% 9% 8% 10% 9%
Jehovah's Witnesses 81-100 COUNT 93 27 51 6 9 16 31 30 22 43 28
COL % 9% 12% 8% 10% 15% 6% 10% 1% 7% 9% 16%
DON'T KNOW | COUNT 52 11 25 7 9 20 11 5 26 16 6
COL % 5% 5% 4% 10% 15% 7% 3% 2% 8% 3% 4%
REFUSED COUNT 38 10 22 2 2 0 12 8 2 25 9 3
COL % 4% 4% 4% 2% 4% 2% 4% 2% 1% 8% 2% 2%
Mean 42.41 45.88 42.24 4255 45.46 25.76 40.26 4217 4473 40.30 42.68 45.77
Standard Error of Mean o7 212 1.21 3.91 491 477 1.89 167 1.81 178 1.31 246
Std Deviation 29.37 29.85 28.62 30.13 34.77 24.84 29.00 28.82 29.06 29.20 28.67 31.27

MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)

Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, v

Page 12



Table 25

Marital Status Income Education
TOTAL  |NEVER MARRIED| MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <§25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
Q22. Using a 0-100 scale, 0-20 COUNT 63 16 32 3 3 8 19 26 9 27 26 9
:)'(}f:n l ?ff;igr;z?:tfse sings COL % 6% 7% 5% 5% 5% 31% 7% 8% 3% 8% 5% 5%
0 extremely unfavorable t2-44 COUNT 34 9 23 2 7 15 9 4 14 13
feelings, and 50 is a neutral COL % 3% 4% 4% 2% 3% 5% 3% 2% 3% 8%
mid-point, how would you 45-55 COUNT 345 70 204 28 17 8 89 110 99 111 182 51
trate your owin ft?et“ngfs“ ) COL % 34% 32% 34% 42% 28% 31% 33% 35% 37% 35% 36% 30%
fowards each otfhe Ioflowing. "56 - 80 COUNT 189 28 137 13 8 1 48 61 62 42 111 36
COL % 19% 13% 23% 20% 14% 5% 18% 19% 23% 13% 22% 21%
Baptists 81-100 COUNT 279 69 159 17 26 7 65 90 80 74 148 54
COL % 28% 32% 26% 25% 42% 26% 24% 28% 30% 23% 30% 32%
DONT KNOW | COUNT 68 19 35 4 7 2 31 12 3 47 14 3
COL % 7% 9% 6% 5% 12% 6% 1% 4% 1% 15% 3% 2%
REFUSED COUNT 25 5 17 0 0 7 3 3 13 7 4
COL % 3% 2% 3% 1% 2% 2% 1% 1% 4% 1% 2%
Mean 65.74 65.58 66.33 63.87 75.31 48.32 64.72 63.96 68.09 62.64 67.15 66.60
Standard Error of Mean 20 2.04 1.10 3.24 3.72 7.58 1.83 1,61 151 1.81 147 2.06
Std Deviation 26.98 28.29 2588 25.94 27.34 38.35 27.79 27.91 2428 2919 2569 26.34
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, v
Table 26
Marital Status Income Education
TOTAL  |NEVER MARRIED| MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <§25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 204 506 192
Q23. Using a 0-100 scale, 0-20 COUNT 66 20 34 5 3 4 28 23 10 29 30 5
:)'(}f:n l ?ff;igr;z?:tfse sings COL % 7% 9% 6% 7% 4% 16% 10% 7% 4% 9% 6% 3%
0 extremely unfavorable t2-44 COUNT 23 4 14 1 4 9 12 1 13 8 2
feelings, and 50 is a neutral COL % 2% 2% 2% 2% 15% 3% 4% 0% 4% 2% 1%
mid-point, how would you 45-55 COUNT 424 92 256 31 20 13 110 139 118 141 220 62
trate your owin ft?et“ngfs“ ) COL % 42% 42% 42% 45% 32% 48% 41% 44% 45% 44% 44% 36%
fowards each ot fhe foTlowing. 756 - 80 COUNT 150 27 103 9 8 2 20 52 56 19 86 44
COL % 15% 12% 17% 13% 13% 6% 8% 16% 21% 6% 17% 26%
Lutherans 81-100 COUNT 196 41 122 15 17 1 34 66 72 31 116 49
COL % 20% 19% 20% 22% 27% 5% 13% 21% 27% 10% 23% 29%
DONT KNOW | COUNT 120 27 70 6 13 2 64 19 5 77 34 4
COL % 12% 12% 12% 9% 22% 8% 24% 6% 2% 24% 7% 2%
REFUSED COUNT 23 3 10 1 1 0 3 6 3 1 7 4
COL % 2% 4% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2% 1% 4% 1% 2%
Mean 60.84 57.94 62.21 61.22 68.54 40.32 53.21 60.28 66.91 51.38 63.01 69.03
Standard Error of Mean 89 2.04 1.10 345 4.06 4.90 1.96 1,51 151 1,68 1.20 1.80
Std Deviation 26.09 27.58 2517 26.89 27.78 24.40 27.78 2587 2415 2555 2584 22.92

MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)

Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, v
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Table 27

Marital Status Income Education
TOTAL  [NEVERMARRIED| MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS OR LESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
Q24. Using a 0-100 scale, 0-20 COUNT 91 26 43 8 3 6 30 30 17 35 47 7
:)'(}f:n l ?ff;igr;z?:tfse sings COL % 9% 12% 7% 12% 5% 23% 1% 9% 7% 11% 9% 4%
0 extremely unfavorable ' 21-44 COUNT 43 1 35 2 0 4 13 16 12 20 14 9
feelings, and 50 is a neutral COL % 4% 1% 6% 2% 1% 14% 5% 5% 4% 6% 3% 5%
mid-point, how would you 45-55 COUNT 409 102 240 30 18 8 104 154 104 125 229 55
:ate ygur OWE ft??“ngfs“ ) COL % 41% 47% 39% 44% 28% 29% 39% 48% 39% 39% 46% 32%
fowards each otfhe Ioflowing. "56 - 80 COUNT 125 14 90 7 9 5 20 35 51 18 61 46
COL % 12% 6% 15% 1% 14% 19% 7% 11% 19% 6% 12% 27%
Epsicopalians 81-100 COUNT 161 31 104 11 15 22 48 67 19 98 42
COL % 16% 14% 17% 16% 24% 8% 15% 25% 6% 19% 25%
DON'T KNOW | COUNT 147 33 84 10 15 4 73 29 10 92 44 8
COL % 15% 15% 14% 15% 24% 13% 27% 9% 4% 29% 9% 5%
REFUSED COUNT 27 10 12 2 0 6 5 3 12 9 5
COL % 3% 5% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 1% 4% 2% 3%
Mean 56.47 52.80 58.51 54.89 66.88 35.50 48.54 54.85 63.57 46.65 58.22 65.26
Standard Error of Mean 94 2.08 115 3.78 430 5.05 191 1.50 1,69 172 1.28 1.94
Std Deviation 27.08 27.53 26.06 28.64 28.82 24.50 26.24 25.30 26.82 25.37 27.19 2437
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, v
Table 28
Marital Status Income Education
TOTAL  [NEVERMARRIED| MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
Q25. Using a 0-100 scale, 0-20 COUNT 183 25 110 19 14 12 54 66 37 63 93 25
whtere 1?0freprez?ntfs i COL % 18% 12% 18% 28% 22% 44% 20% 21% 14% 20% 19% 15%
Sxe:(etrrgfn)él ;ﬁﬁ;gvgazﬁemgsv 21-44 COUNT 71 13 45 4 4 26 21 20 24 35 11
feelings, and 50 is a neutral COL % 7% 6% 7% 6% 7% 10% 7% 7% 8% 7% 7%
mid-point, how would you 45-55 COUNT 379 90 234 21 15 11 81 132 119 102 207 68
:ate ygur OWE ft??“ngfs“ ) COL % 38% 41% 39% 31% 24% 41% 30% 42% 45% 32% 41% 40%
fowards each ot fhe foTlowing. 756 - 80 COUNT 95 22 69 3 1 16 32 31 13 56 26
COL % 9% 10% 11% 5% 1% 6% 10% 12% 4% 11% 15%
Hindus 81- 100 COUNT 120 36 64 9 10 2 24 36 47 26 62 32
COL % 12% 17% 10% 13% 16% 6% 9% 11% 18% 8% 12% 19%
DON'T KNOW | COUNT 126 21 77 10 16 1 62 22 7 81 38 3
COL % 13% 10% 13% 15% 26% 3% 23% 7% 3% 25% 8% 2%
REFUSED COUNT 28 10 10 1 3 2 5 6 3 12 10 5
COL % 3% 5% 2% 1% 5% 7% 2% 2% 1% 4% 2% 3%
Mean 47.68 54.59 4753 41.39 4474 28.58 4263 46.31 53.65 41.87 48.26 54.71
Standard Error of Mean 1.02 210 1.26 452 5.51 587 219 1.71 1.80 1.98 1.39 2.25
Std Deviation 29.82 28.67 28.75 33.90 36.16 29.24 30.99 29.03 28.63 29.98 29.53 28.71

MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)

Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, v
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Table 29

Marital Status Income Education
TOTAL  [NEVERMARRIED| MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS OR LESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
Q26. Using a 0-100 scale, 0-20 COUNT 60 17 28 7 3 5 22 20 11 27 25 7
whtere 1?0freprez?ntfs i COL % 6% 8% 5% 10% 4% 19% 8% 6% 4% 8% 5% 4%
B e e [21a [ CouNT 2 : 10 1 2 14 10 : 15 10 2
feelings, and 50 is a neutral COL % 3% 3% 3% 2% 8% 5% 3% 1% 5% 2% 1%
mid-point, how would you 45-55 COUNT 408 91 247 29 17 9 121 130 109 131 225 52
:ate ygur owE f??::ngfs“ ) COL % 41% 42% 41% 43% 27% 33% 45% 41% 41% 41% 45% 30%
fowards each otfhe Ioflowing. "56 - 80 COUNT 161 19 113 13 8 7 23 61 53 23 86 52
COL % 16% 9% 19% 19% 14% 26% 9% 19% 20% 7% 17% 30%
Methodists 81- 100 COUNT 236 52 148 13 23 42 76 83 49 135 51
COL % 24% 24% 24% 19% 38% 16% 24% 31% 15% 27% 30%
DON'T KNOW | COUNT 84 23 44 6 8 2 39 15 3 61 16 4
COL % 8% 1% 7% 9% 13% 6% 15% 5% 1% 19% 3% 2%
REFUSED COUNT 25 10 1 1 2 7 5 3 15 6 4
COL % 3% 4% 2% 2% 7% 3% 2% 1% 5% 1% 2%
Mean 62.92 59.85 64.60 59.71 72.60 42.66 55.80 62.69 67.85 55.52 64.59 69.54
Standard Error of Mean 88 205 1.06 3.55 3.91 552 178 1.49 155 172 147 1.84
Std Deviation 26.18 27.91 24.86 27.80 28.34 26.95 26.51 25.74 24.91 26.99 2553 23.47
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, v
Table 30
Marital Status Income Education
TOTAL  [NEVERMARRIED| MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
Q27. Using a 0-100 scale, 0-20 COUNT 73 19 35 8 3 7 23 25 13 31 33 7
whtere 1?0freprez?ntfs i COL % 7% 9% 6% 12% 5% 26% 9% 8% 5% 10% 7% 4%
Sxe:(etrrgfn)él ;ﬁﬁ;gvgazﬁemgsv 21-44 COUNT 32 3 24 1 2 2 14 14 3 17 12 3
feelings, and 50 is a neutral COL % 3% 1% 4% 1% 4% 8% 5% 5% 1% 5% 2% 2%
mid-point, how would you 45-55 COUNT 387 89 227 29 16 12 95 137 109 116 216 56
:ate ygur owE f??::ngfs“ ) COL % 39% 41% 37% 42% 25% 45% 35% 43% 41% 36% 43% 33%
fowards each ot fhe foTlowing. 756 - 80 COUNT 154 20 111 9 10 3 21 51 56 20 92 42
COL % 15% 9% 18% 14% 17% 10% 8% 16% 21% 6% 18% 25%
Presbyterians 81-100 COUNT 205 46 127 14 18 39 66 73 42 111 53
COL % 20% 21% 21% 21% 29% 15% 21% 28% 13% 22% 31%
DON'T KNOW | COUNT 128 33 75 7 10 2 72 18 6 86 31 7
COL % 13% 15% 12% 10% 17% 8% 27% 6% 2% 27% 6% 4%
REFUSED COUNT 22 8 10 1 0 3 6 3 10 8 3
COL % 2% 4% 2% 2% 2% 1% 2% 1% 3% 2% 2%
Mean 60.72 59.46 62.33 56.92 68.53 35.64 55.38 59.21 66.10 53.00 62.02 68.55
Standard Error of Mean 93 216 113 3.86 4.04 5.10 2.07 1.54 158 1.91 122 1.90
Std Deviation 27.12 28.74 25.83 30.19 28.49 25.37 28.79 26.34 25.30 28.66 26.23 24.05

MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)

Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, v

Page 15



Table 31

Marital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <§25K $25-75K $75+ HS OR LESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 71
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 204 506 192
Q28. What is your personal | ALWAYS BE LEFT UP TO THE WOMAN | COUNT 369 80 204 32 23 18 90 120 11 89 187 91
feeling about abortion? Do COL % 37% 37% 34% 48% 38% 64% 34% 38% 42% 28% 37% 53%
you feel that... PERMITTED IF CREATE ECONOMIC COUNT 18 6 7 3 1 4 8 4 4 8 6
HARDSHIP FOR THE WOMAN COL % 2% 3% 1% 5% 2% 2% 3% 1% 1% 2% 4%
PERMITTED ONLY IN CASES OF COUNT 401 75 273 21 24 5 110 143 102 138 212 49
RAPE/INCEST/ENDANGERMENT COL % 40% 34% 45% 32% 40% 17% 41% 45% 39% 43% 42% 29%
NEVER BE PERMITTED COUNT 191 53 110 10 10 4 59 40 46 84 82 22
COL % 19% 24% 18% 14% 17% 13% 22% 13% 17% 26% 16% 13%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 15 4 7 1 2 2 4 4 5 7 2
COL % 2% 2% 1% 1% 3% 6% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1%
REFUSED COUNT 7 6 2 2 1 4 1
COL % 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 0%
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vI
Table 32
Marital Status Income Education
1- Strongly Support / 4 - Strongly Oppose TOTAL _ |NEVER MARRIED| MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <§25K $25-75K $75+ HS OR LESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
Q29. Do you support or STRONGLY SUPPORT COUNT 481 70 319 37 29 16 88 166 159 130 260 88
oppose the death penalty for COL % 48% 32% 52% 55% 46% 58% 33% 52% 60% 41% 52% 51%
those convicted of violent SOMEWHAT SUPPORT | COUNT 214 56 17 11 12 10 59 67 56 74 92 a7
COL % 21% 26% 19% 17% 20% 36% 22% 21% 21% 23% 18% 27%
SOMEWHAT OPPOSE COUNT 104 22 75 3 5 1 47 29 18 36 58 1
COL % 10% 10% 12% 4% 7% 3% 17% 9% 7% 11% 12% 6%
STRONGLY OPPOSE COUNT 156 57 75 15 9 1 50 49 28 54 79 21
COL % 16% 26% 12% 21% 15% 4% 19% 15% 11% 17% 16% 12%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 41 13 20 1 6 23 7 2 24 13 3
COL % 4% 6% 3% 1% 10% 8% 2% 1% 8% 2% 2%
REFUSED COUNT 5 3 1 0 1 0 3 0 2
COL % 1% 0% 2% 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% 1%
TOP BOX - % SUPPORT (1.2) 69% 58% 72% 72% 67% 94% 55% 73% 82% 64% 70% 79%
LOW BOX - % OPPOSE (3:4) 26% 36% 25% 26% 22% 6% 36% 24% 18% 28% 27% 19%
NET - % SUPPORT - OPPOSE 43% 22% 47% 46% 44% 87% 19% 49% 64% 36% 43% 60%

MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vl
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Table 33

arital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <§25K $25-75K $75+ HS OR LESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
Q30. Next we would like to LITERAL WORD COUNT 684 141 419 53 42 22 194 208 172 246 348 86
ask you a couple of COL % 68% 65% 69% 78% 69% 78% 73% 66% 65% 76% 69% 50%
ggﬁ;&g’:ﬁ:gﬁ)‘l‘éfgme Do YU ["NGT LITERAL WORD COUNT 265 64 160 11 15 6 55 100 83 49 135 80
word of God? COL % 26% 29% 26% 16% 24% 20% 21% 31% 31% 15% 27% 47%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 41 10 23 2 4 17 6 7 26 14 1
COL % 4% 5% 4% 3% 6% 6% 2% 3% 8% 3% 1%
REFUSED COUNT 12 2 6 1 1 0 1 3 2 1 5 4
COL % 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 2% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% 2%
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vi
Table 34
Marital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <§25K $25-75K $75+ HS OR LESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 204 506 102
Q31. Have you personally YES COUNT 470 80 296 43 31 8 114 163 130 131 260 78
had a born again COL % 47% 37% 49% 64% 50% 29% 43% 51% 49% 41% 52% 45%
experience? NO COUNT 491 126 290 23 27 19 140 146 125 174 226 89
COL % 49% 58% 48% 34% 44% 69% 52% 46% 47% 54% 45% 52%
DON'T KNOW | COUNT 30 10 16 1 2 0 12 6 8 16 11 2
COL % 3% 5% 3% 1% 4% 2% 5% 2% 3% 5% 2% 1%
REFUSED COUNT 10 2 6 1 1 2 1 5 3
COL % 1% 1% 1% 2% 0% 1% 1% 1% 2%

MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)

Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vi
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Table 35

arital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
Q32. If the 2008 Texas DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY COUNT 362 86 203 33 26 8 90 132 90 120 182 56
presidential primaries were COL % 36% 40% 33% 49% 42% 28% 34% 42% 34% 37% 36% 33%
{‘hidt,‘gﬁ‘niﬁr‘;’t‘i’c“E’rg‘s’i‘é;’;‘i‘:l‘” REPUBLICAN PRIMARY COUNT 303 40 216 20 18 7 48 103 116 55 180 65
primary, the Republican COL % 30% 18%. 35% 29% 29% 24% 18% 33% 44% 17% 36% 38%
primary, or wouldn't you vote NEITHER COUNT 243 78 127 11 10 13 88 66 42 113 89 39
in either primary? COL % 24% 36% 21% 16% 16% 46% 33% 21% 16% 35% 18% 23%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 87 11 59 4 8 0 39 16 16 30 49 9
COL % 9% 5% 10%. 6% 13% 2% 14% 5% 6% 9% 10%. 5%
REFUSED COUNT 7 2 4 2 0 3 2 1
COL % 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 0% 0%
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, v
Table 36
Marital Status Income Education
TOTAL  |NEVER MARRIED| MARRIED DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
Q33. If the Democratic HILLARY CLINTON COUNT 179 48 89 14 16 11 78 53 30 93 54 30
presidential primary were COL % 18% 22% 15% 21% 25% 38% 29% 17% 12% 29% 11% 18%
held today, would you vote  [7AT"GoRE COUNT 84 27 47 2 3 3 28 29 13 31 46 7
COL % 8% 12% 8% 6% 5% 11% 11% 9% 5% 10%. 9% 4%
BARACK OBAMA COUNT 143 44 69 13 5 6 32 61 41 23 84 35
COL % 14% 20% 11% 19% 8% 21% 12% 19% 16%. 7% 17% 20%
JOE BIDEN COUNT 28 6 20 0 2 1 11 12 2 14 11
COL % 3% 3% 3% 1% 3% 0% 3% 5% 1% 3% 7%
DENNIS KUCINICH COUNT 7 2 5 0 1 5 5 2
COL % 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 2% 1% 0%
JOHN EDWARDS COUNT 72 8 52 4 7 12 18 29 11 39 21
COL % 7% 4% 9% 7% 1% 5% 6% 1% 4% 8% 12%
BILL RICHARDSON COUNT 49 11 34 2 2 1 4 24 14 12 33 4
COL % 5% 5% 6% 3% 3% 4% 1% 8% 5% 4% 7% 2%
OTHER (SPECIFY) COUNT 3 3 2 2 2 1
COL % 0% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 325 60 205 23 19 7 96 91 77 122 160 39
COL % 32% 28% 34% 34% 31% 24% 36% 29% 29% 38% 32% 23%
REFUSED COUNT 82 9 61 5 6 0 10 23 31 14 51 16
COL % 8% 4% 10%. 8% 9% 2% 4% 7% 12% 4% 10%. 9%
NONE/ WON'T VOTE COUNT 30 4 23 0 3 2 7 10 8 16 6
COL % 3% 2% 4% 1% 5% 1% 2% 4% 2% 3% 4%

MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)

Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vI
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Table 37

arital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <§25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 204 506 192
Q34. If the Republican RUDY GUILIANI COUNT 189 53 110 10 8 6 39 58 67 35 116 38
presidential primary were COL % 19% 24% 18% 15% 14% 23% 15% 18% 25% 1% 23% 22%
held foday, would youvote  I5GHN MCCAIN COUNT 175 19 118 14 12 10 32 67 60 36 101 37
COL % 17% 9% 19% 20% 20% 37% 12% 21% 23% 1% 20% 22%
DUNCAN HUNTER | COUNT 5 1 3 1 3 1 2 3
COL % 1% 1% 0% 5% 1% 0% 1% 1%
NEWT GINGRICH COUNT 35 9 24 1 2 10 7 11 8 20 7
COL % 4% 4% 4% 1% 3% 4% 2% 4% 3% 4% 4%
MITT ROMNEY COUNT 29 2 24 3 3 1 13 3 22 3
COL % 3% 1% 4% 5% 1% 4% 5% 1% 4% 2%
SAM BROWNBACK | COUNT 15 3 8 4 1 5 3 6 5 7 3
COL % 2% 1% 1% 6% 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2%
FRED THOMPSON | COUNT 57 6 46 2 3 7 14 29 12 26 18
COL % 6% 3% 8% 3% 4% 3% 4% 1% 4% 5% 1%
TOMMY THOMPSON | COUNT 18 8 7 1 2 9 8 8 3 6
COL % 2% 4% 1% 1% 3% 3% 2% 3% 1% 4%
RON PAUL COUNT 2 0 1 1 0 1 1
COL % 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
OTHER (SPECIFY) COUNT 7 1 5 0 3 1 1 5 2
COL % 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 379 94 216 26 28 8 132 106 64 185 146 44
COL % 38% 43% 36% 39% 45% 30% 50% 33% 24% 58% 29% 26%
REFUSED COUNT 66 12 34 6 3 1 20 23 10 13 42 7
COL % 7% 5% 6% 8% 4% 5% 8% 7% 4% 4% 8% 4%
NONE/ WON'T VOTE | COUNT 26 9 12 1 3 6 14 2 8 13 5
COL % 3% 4% 2% 1% 5% 2% 5% 1% 3% 3% 3%
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vl
Table 38
Marital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <§25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: RANDOMLY Weighted 245 60 144 9 22 9 64 70 78 86 105 50
SELECTED RESPONDENTS  [Unweighted
248 41 154 14 31 5 48 69 85 76 114 53
Q35A. If the 2008 general HILLARY CLINTON COUNT 87 32 39 2 7 6 33 27 19 39 28 18
fvlgﬁlt(ijonovzevrstgig tgﬁlzy, COL % 35% 54% 27% 27% 34% 64% 52% 38% 24% 45% 26% 36%
C"monyor i Mwain“c’)r JOHN MCCAIN COUNT 75 8 58 2 6 1 1 24 36 9 47 19
haven't you thought enough COL % 30% 13% 40% 22% 30% 10% 2% 35% 47% 10% 45% 38%
about it? HAVENT THOUGHT COUNT 68 19 36 4 B 2 21 16 21 30 27 11
ENOUGH ABOUT IT COL % 28% 33% 25% 40% 27% 21% 33% 23% 27% 34% 25% 22%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 7 4 1 1 0 5 0 4 1 1
COL % 3% 3% 10% 5% 5% 8% 1% 5% 1% 2%
REFUSED COUNT 8 1 7 1 3 2 2 4 3 1
COL % 3% 1% 5% 3% 5% 3% 2% 5% 3% 2%

MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)

Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vi
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Table 39

Marital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: RANDOMLY Weighted 244 43 160 18 10 8 81 77 49 93 110 40
SELECTED RESPONDENTS  ["Unweighted
242 26 163 23 19 7 58 81 59 82 111 47
Q35B. If the 2008 general HILLARY CLINTON COUNT 81 17 48 8 1 7 28 34 12 36 32 12
elecltéon werethefld tﬁ_(lilay, COL % 33% 39% 30% 45% 9% 81% 35% 44% 24% 39% 29% 31%
woula you vote for Hillary
Glinton or Rudy Guiliani or RUDY GUILIANI COUNT 68 10 46 7 4 11 25 20 18 33 17
haven't you thought enough COL % 28% 24% 29% 40% 42% 14% 33% 40% 19% 30% 44%
about it? HAVEN'T THOUGHT COUNT 75 16 51 1 3 2 35 16 13 31 36 8
ENOUGH ABOUT IT COL % 31% 37% 32% 5% 28% 19% 43% 20% 25% 34% 32% 20%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 8 6 1 2 3 2 5
COL % 3% 4% 11% 3% 6% 2% 5%
REFUSED COUNT 13 9 2 1 4 2 2 5 4 2
COL % 5% 5% 11% 9% 5% 3% 5% 6% 4% 6%
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vi
Table 40
Marital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS OR LESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: RANDOMLY Weighted 246 59 145 17 13 7 69 75 61 75 136 34
SELECTED RESPONDENTS  [TUnweighted
242 37 160 19 20 3 49 73 71 68 135 38
QB5C. If the 2008 general BARACK OBAMA COUNT 56 20 33 3 16 20 19 13 37 6
eleclt(ljon werethefld tBoday,k COL % 23% 34% 23% 19% 23% 26% 30% 17% 27% 19%
woula you vote for baracl
Obama or Johm McGain o JOHN MCCAIN COUNT 67 11 39 6 3 7 21 18 21 7 45 15
haven't you thought enough COL % 27% 19% 27% 37% 22% 100% 30% 24% 35% 9% 33% 45%
about it? HAVEN'T THOUGHT COUNT 99 22 60 7 5 27 35 16 44 45 10
ENOUGH ABOUT IT COL % 40% 37% 41% 44% 40% 39% 46% 26% 59% 33% 29%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 17 3 9 4 3 1 4 9 6 2
COL % 7% 6% 6% 33% 5% 2% 7% 12% 4% 5%
REFUSED COUNT 7 2 4 0 2 1 1 2 4 1
COL % 3% 4% 3% 4% 3% 1% 2% 3% 3% 3%

MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)

Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vi
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Table 41

Marital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: RANDOMLY Weighted 267 56 159 23 18 3 53 95 76 67 150 48
SELECTED RESPONDENTS  ["Unweighted
270 44 161 28 31 3 53 90 76 68 146 54
Q35D. If the 2008 general BARACK OBAMA COUNT 54 11 29 5 3 1 11 21 17 5 35 14
::gﬁ:gogovxe\/rstgefg {;:;yék COL % 20% 20% 18% 20% 17% 34% 22% 22% 22% 7% 23% 29%
Obama or Rudy Guiliani or RUDY GUILIANI COUNT 77 17 48 5 7 15 22 30 10 50 17
haven't you thought enough COL % 29% 30% 30% 24% 41% 27% 23% 39% 15% 34% 35%
about it? HAVEN'T THOUGHT COUNT 112 23 63 13 6 2 26 48 17 43 57 12
ENOUGH ABOUT IT COL % 42% 42% 40% 56% 36% 66% 48% 51% 23% 64% 38% 24%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 15 3 11 1 1 1 9 8 3 2
COL % 6% 6% 7% 6% 3% 1% 1% 12% 2% 5%
REFUSED COUNT 9 1 8 3 4 2 4 3
COL % 3% 2% 5% 3% 5% 3% 3% 7%
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vi
Table 42
arital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED DIVORCED | WIDOWED [ SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 204 506 192
GENDER MALE COUNT 501 117 309 29 13 17 132 159 153 143 255 99
COL % 50% 54% 51% 43% 21% 60% 50% 50% 58% 45% 51% 58%
FEMALE COUNT 501 101 299 39 49 11 135 158 112 178 246 72
COL % 50% 46% 49% 57% 79% 40% 50% 50% 42% 55% 49% 42%

MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vl

Page 21



Table 43

arital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <§25K $25-75K $75+ HS OR LESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 503 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 204 506 192
AGE 18- 29 COUNT 244 117 105 5 4 5 118 67 32 100 125 19
COL % 24% 54% 17% 7% 6% 20% 44% 21% 12% 31% 25% 1%
30-44 COUNT 296 60 215 10 1 9 48 118 104 78 147 69
COL % 30% 27% 35% 14% 2% 33% 18% 37% 39% 24% 29% 40%
45 - 54 COUNT 178 23 17 16 4 10 43 42 68 48 96 33
COL % 18% 10% 19% 24% 7% 37% 16% 13% 26% 15% 19% 20%
55-64 COUNT 118 5 82 20 9 1 17 46 40 35 58 26
COL % 12% 2% 13% 30% 15% 5% 6% 14% 15% 1% 12% 15%
65 + COUNT 142 6 82 14 41 0 37 41 19 53 65 23
COL % 14% 3% 13% 20% 66% 2% 14% 13% 7% 16% 13% 13%
REFUSED | COUNT 24 7 3 3 3 1 4 3 2 7 1 2
COL % 2% 3% 1% 4% 5% 4% 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 1%
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vl
Table 44
Marital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
LOCAT. Would you say you | URBAN COUNT 319 86 171 17 15 19 106 90 63 11 161 45
live in an urban, suburban, or COL % 32% 39% 28% 26% 24% 67% 40% 28% 24% 35% 32% 27%
rural area? SUBURBAN | COUNT 404 68 272 33 26 4 71 140 147 95 211 97
COL % 40% 31% 45% 49% 42% 14% 27% 44% 56% 29% 42% 57%
RURAL COUNT 260 58 159 15 19 5 79 87 54 101 128 29
COL % 26% 27% 26% 22% 31% 19% 30% 27% 20% 32% 25% 17%
DON'T KNOW | COUNT 15 7 5 1 2 11 1 0 13 1 0
COL % 2% 3% 1% 2% 3% 4% 0% 0% 4% 0% 0%
REFUSED COUNT 4 1 1 0 1 0
COL % 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0%

MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)

Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vl
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Table 45

Marital Status Income Education
TOTAL  |NEVER MARRIED| MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE. ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 6508 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 204 506 192
MARRD. What is your NEVER MARRIED | COUNT 218 218 91 69 24 94 88 33
current martial status? COL % 22% 100% 34% 22% 9% 29% 18% 19%
MARRIED COUNT 608 608 109 190 224 158 333 115
COL % 61% 100% 1% 60% 85% 49% 66% 67%
DIVORCED COUNT 68 68 18 31 12 27 30 10
COL % 7% 100% % 10% 4% 8% 6% 6%
WIDOWED COUNT 62 62 26 13 4 26 29 7
COL % 6% 100% 10% 4% 2% 8% 6% 1%
SEPARATED COUNT 28 28 18 9 1 17 5 5
COL % 3% 100% 7% 3% 0% 5% 1% 3%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 12 5 2 0 11
COL % 1% 2% 1% 0% 2%
REFUSED COUNT 8 4 0 5
COL % 1% 1% 0% 1%
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vi
Table 46
Marital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED |  <§25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 58 52 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 204 506 192
CHILD. Do you have CHILDREN AT HOME COUNT 468 59 356 24 15 13 109 153 154 155 231 81
children? Do any currently COL% 47% 21% 59% 35% 24% 47% 1% 48% 56% 48% 6% 47%
live with you? CHILDREN, NOT AT HOME | COUNT 281 19 167 33 45 10 61 92 70 91 138 49
COL% 28% 9% 28% 49% 74% 36% 23% 29% 26% 28% 28% 29%
NO CHILDREN COUNT 246 139 82 10 2 5 9% 70 ] 74 129 41
COL% 25% 64% 14% 14% 3% 17% 36% 22% 15% 23% 26% 24%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 1 1 1 1
COL% 0% 1% 0% 0%
REFUSED COUNT B 2 1 4
CoL % 1% 0% 0% 1%

MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)

Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vi
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Table 47

Marital Status Income Education
TOTAL NEVER MARRIED | MARRIED DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS OR LESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
INCOM. What was your total | LESS THAN $15,000 COUNT 130 54 32 12 17 15 130 86 36 6
household income for 20067 COL % 13% 25% 5% 18% 27% 55% 49% 27% 7% 4%
$15,000-$25,000 COUNT 137 37 77 6 9 2 137 70 67 1
COL % 14% 17% 13% 9% 15% 9% 51% 22% 13% 1%
$25,000-$40,000 COUNT 94 29 40 9 7 3 94 32 51 1
COL % 9% 13% 7% 14% 12% 13% 30%. 10% 10% 6%
$40,000-$75,000 COUNT 223 40 149 22 5 5 223 52 129 42
COL % 22% 19% 25% 32% 9% 18% 70% 16% 26% 24%
$75,000-$150,000 COUNT 197 22 162 9 3 1 197 21 116 58
COL % 20% 10% 27% 14% 5% 3% 74% 7% 23% 34%
GREATER THAN $150,000 COUNT 68 2 63 2 1 68 5 32 30
COL % 7% 1% 10%. 4% 2% 26% 2% 6% 18%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 60 24 21 1 8 39 19 1
COL % 6% 1% 3% 2% 13% 12% 4% 0%
REFUSED COUNT 94 10 64 5 10 0 16 51 23
COL % 9% 5% 11% 8% 17% 2% 5% 10% 13%
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, v
Table 48
Marital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS OR LESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 201 204 506 192
EDOFR. What is the highest | LESS THAN HIGH SCHOOL COUNT 100 32 44 4 1 8 56 15 8 100
level of education you COL % 10% 15% 7% 6% 18% 28% 21% 5% 3% 31%
completed? HIGH SCHOOL COUNT 221 61 114 23 14 9 100 70 18 221
COL % 22% 28% 19% 33% 23% 34% 37% 22% 7% 69%
SOME COLLEGE COUNT 209 41 121 16 18 1 64 69 48 209
COL % 21% 19% 20% 24% 28% 5% 24% 22% 18% 42%
COLLEGE DEGREE COUNT 292 47 211 13 1 4 39 111 100 292
COL % 29% 22% 35% 20% 18% 13% 15% 35% 38% 58%
POST-GRADUATE DEGREE COUNT 171 33 115 10 7 5 7 52 88 171
(MA, LLD, PHD) COL % 17% 15% 19% 15% 12% 19% 3% 17% 33% 100%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 1 1
COL % 0% 0%
REFUSED COUNT 7 3 1 1 1 2
COL % 1% 1% 0%. 1% 0%. 1%

MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)

Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vI
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Table 49

larital Status Income Education
TOTAL __|NEVER MARRIED| MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <§25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
RELIG. What is your religious | BAPTIST COUNT 199 50 100 17 20 6 54 79 38 67 111 19
denomination? COL % 20% 23% 16% 25% 33% 21% 20% 25% 14% 21% 22% 11%
EPISCOPALIAN / ANGLICAN / COUNT 12 8 1 3 2 2 5 2 4 6
CHURCH OF ENGLAND COL % 1% 1% 2% 4% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 3%
LUTHERAN COUNT 29 1 20 5 2 0 2 13 10 3 15 11
COL % 3% 0% 3% 7% 2% 2% 1% 4% 4% 1% 3% 7%
METHODIST COUNT 55 3 44 3 5 2 18 24 5 28 21
COL % 5% 1% 7% 5% 9% 1% 6% 9% 2% 6% 13%
REFORMED COUNT 1 1 1
COL % 0% 0% 0%
EVANGELICAL UNITED COUNT 4 3 0 0 1 1 0 2 1
BRETHREN COL % 0% 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 1%
PROTESTANT (NON-SPECIFIC) | COUNT 17 3 11 1 3 1 3 7 3 10 4
COL% 2% 1% 2% 1% 5% 0% 1% 3% 1% 2% 2%
CHRISTIAN (NON-SPECIFIC) COUNT 89 17 57 8 2 21 31 22 30 43 16
COL% 9% 8% 9% 12% 3% 8% 10% 8% 9% 9% 0%
CHRISTIAN SCIENTIST COUNT 1 1 1 1
COL % 0% 0% 1% 0%
CHURCH OF CHRIST COUNT 24 1 20 0 1 0 9 10 4 10 9
COL % 2% 1% 3% 1% 2% 0% 3% 4% 1% 2% 5%
UNITED CHURCH OF CHRIST COUNT 2 2 1 2 1
COL % 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
DISCIPLES OF CHRIST COUNT 4 4 1 4 2 3
COL % 0% 1% 1% 2% 0% 2%
CHURCH OF GOD COUNT 4 3 0 0 1 1 2 1
COL % 0% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0%
ASSEMBLY OF GOD COUNT 6 2 4 1 3 1 2 3 3
COL% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1%
HOLINESS COUNT 2 2 2 1 1
COL % 0% 3% 1% 0% 0%
PENTECOSTAL COUNT 19 3 15 1 8 3 4 12 7
COL % 2% 1% 2% 2% 3% 1% 2% 4% 1%
ORTHODOX /EASTERN COUNT 1 1 0 1 1
ORTHODOX COL % 0% 0% 1% 0% 0%
MORMON COUNT 9 9 2 5 2 2 6 1
COL % 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1%
JEHOVAH'S WITNESSES COUNT 8 2 4 1 1 3 2 3 3 2
COL % 1% 1% 1% 2% 4% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%
LATTER DAY SAINT COUNT 2 2 0 0 1 1 1 1
COL % 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
UNITARIAN / UNIVERSALIST COUNT 3 2 1 0 1 1 0 2 1
COL% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1%
BUDDHIST COUNT 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
COL % 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
HINDU COUNT 1 1 1 1
COL % 0% 0% 0% 0%
MUSLIM /ISLAM COUNT 4 2 3 2 1 1 2 1
COL % 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1%
CATHOLIC COUNT 271 70 161 15 9 15 107 74 54 128 111 31
COL % 27% 32% 27% 22% 15% 56% 40% 23% 20% 40% 22% 18%
JEWISH COUNT 5 2 1 1 1 1 0 4 0
COL % 0% 1% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0%
OTHER (SPECIFY) COUNT 19 5 8 0 1 4 5 6 3 12 4
COL% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 2%
PRESBYTERIAN COUNT 11 2 7 0 1 4 5 1 5 5
COL% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 0% 1% 3%
NON-DENOMINATIONAL COUNT 21 7 13 2 11 7 3 1 6
COL % 2% 3% 2% 3% 3% 3% 1% 2% 4%
AGNOSTIC COUNT 22 2 18 0 2 16 3 1 0 20 1
COL % 2% 1% 3% 1% 3% 6% 1% 1% 0% 4% 0%
ATHEIST COUNT 6 2 3 1 1 3 2 4 1
COL % 1% 1% 0% 2% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1%
NONE COUNT 121 38 65 6 7 5 30 35 40 41 62 18
COL % 12% 17% 1% 9% 12% 16% 1% 1% 15% 13% 12% 1%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 7 1 5 2 1 2 2 3 1
COL% 1% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1%
PREFER NOT TO ANSWER/ COUNT 22 5 13 2 1 0 1 7 8 1 14 5
REFUSED COL % 2% 2% 2% 3% 1% 2% 0% 2% 3% 0% 3% 3%
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Table 50

Marital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <§25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: NON (AGNOSTIC OR | Weighted 974 215 587 66 60 28 250 311 262 321 477 169
ATHEIST) RESPONDENTS  [“Unweighted
985 145 629 81 99 18 204 306 287 203 494 189
ATTEN. How often do you MORE THAN ONCE A WEEK | COUNT 190 35 123 9 15 8 52 46 52 58 93 37
attend church or religious COL % 20% 16% 21% 13% 26% 27% 21% 15% 20% 18% 20% 22%
services? ONCE A WEEK COUNT 318 52 215 21 24 5 74 98 98 102 162 52
COL % 33% 24% 37% 31% 40% 19% 30% 32% 37% 32% 34% 31%
A FEW TIMES A MONTH COUNT 196 48 112 18 8 6 61 70 45 66 102 29
COL % 20% 22% 19% 27% 13% 21% 25% 23% 17% 20% 21% 17%
ONCE OR TWICE A YEAR COUNT 160 49 84 12 7 7 35 62 40 61 66 33
COL % 16% 23% 14% 18% 12% 25% 14% 20% 15% 19% 14% 20%
NEVER COUNT 102 30 50 5 6 2 27 34 26 33 53 16
COL % 1% 14% 9% 8% 10% 8% 1% 1% 10% 10% 1% 10%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 1 1 1 1
COL % 0% 1% 0% 0%
REFUSED COUNT 6 0 2 1 1 1 1 1
COL % 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0%
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vl
Table 51
Marital Status Income Education
TOTAL _ |NEVER MARRIED| MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <§25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 204 506 192
OCCUP. Thinking about your | PROFESSIONAL COUNT 348 72 221 25 5 11 46 122 142 40 206 101
current employment status, COL % 35% 33% 36%. 37% 8% 40% 17% 39% 54% 13% 41% 59%
would you say that you are ... [WHEE COLLAR COUNT 100 18 73 6 2 1 14 39 38 15 62 23
COL % 10% 8% 12% 9% 3% 3% 5% 12% 14% 5% 12% 14%
BLUE COLLAR COUNT 133 35 76 9 3 10 54 49 16 79 47 7
COL % 13% 16% 12% 14% 4% 37% 20% 15% 6% 24% 9% 4%
FARMER / RANCHER COUNT 12 5 6 0 6 2 4 8 2 1
COL % 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 0% 1% 3% 0% 1%
STUDENT COUNT 53 33 17 3 21 15 8 16 34 3
COL % 5% 15% 3% 4% 8% 5% 3% 5% 7% 2%
RETIRED COUNT 158 9 87 18 44 0 37 47 28 57 72 24
COL % 16% 4% 14% 26% 71% 2% 14% 15% 10% 18% 14% 14%
HOMEMAKER COUNT 110 17 88 1 2 2 40 22 26 61 43 6
COL % 1% 8% 15% 2% 3% 6% 15% 7% 10% 19% 9% 4%
MILITARY COUNT 3 2 3 1 2 1
COL % 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 1%
NOT CURRENTLY COUNT 50 19 16 5 6 3 25 14 2 34 13 3
EMPLOYED COL % 5% 9% 3% 8% 10% 13% 10% 4% 1% 10% 3% 2%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 32 9 21 1 24 5 1 12 19
COL % 3% 4% 4% 1% 9% 2% 0% 4% 4%
REFUSED COUNT 4 1 1 2
COL % 0% 0% 0% 0%
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Table 52

Marital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
HISP. Do you consider HISPANIC / LATINO COUNT 320 100 178 15 10 17 134 88 47 180 118 21
yourself to be Hispanic or COL % 32% 46% 29% 22% 17% 61% 50% 28% 18% 56% 23% 12%
Latino? NON-HISPANIC / COUNT 650 110 413 50 50 11 127 224 207 134 364 148
NON-LATINO COL % 65% 51% 68% 74% 82% 39% 48% 71% 78% 42% 73% 87%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 7 3 3 1 2 2 4 3 0
COL % 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0%
REFUSED COUNT 25 5 14 2 1 4 5 9 4 16 2
COL % 2% 2% 2% 3% 1% 1% 2% 3% 1% 3% 1%
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vl
Table 53
arital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 204 506 192
RACE. Would you say that WHITE COUNT 563 95 372 37 43 4 88 174 212 109 321 131
you are... COL % 56% 44% 61% 55% 70% 15% 33% 55% 80% 34% 64% 77%
AFRICAN AMERICAN | COUNT 111 18 54 16 11 7 51 45 8 37 55 15
COL % 1% 8% 9% 23% 19% 25% 19% 14% 3% 12% 11% 9%
HISPANIC COUNT 257 85 140 12 6 13 108 72 33 154 90 13
COL % 26% 39% 23% 18% 10% 49% 40% 23% 12% 48% 18% 8%
ASIAN / PACIFIC COUNT 6 3 3 1 2 1 2 2 2
ISLANDER COL % 1% 2% 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1%
NATIVE AMERICAN | COUNT 5 1 3 1 0 2 2 1 2 3 0
COL % 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 0%
MULTI - RACIAL COUNT 47 14 28 0 1 3 17 17 8 17 22 8
COL % 5% 7% 5% 1% 1% 12% 6% 5% 3% 5% 4% 4%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 5 1 5 0 0 2 1 1 4 0
COL % 1% 0% 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 1% 0%
REFUSED COUNT 9 0 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 5 1
COL % 1% 0% 1% 3% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1%
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Table 54

arital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <§25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
INTRN. Do you currently INTERNET ACCESS COUNT 761 145 507 50 29 14 138 276 256 148 451 159
have internet access at COL % 76% 66% 83% 74% 47% 52% 52% 87% 97% 46% 90% 93%
home or at work? NONE COUNT 235 73 100 17 33 13 129 41 9 173 49 12
COL % 23% 34% 16% 25% 53% 48% 48% 13% 3% 54% 10% 7%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 2 1 1
COL % 0% 0% 0%
REFUSED COUNT 4 1 1 0 0 1 1 0
COL % 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
15 May 07, vi
Table 55
Marital Status Income Education
TOTAL __|NEVER MARRIED| MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <§25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE. ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
MEDIA. Would you say that | BROADCAST TV STATIONS, SUCH | COUNT 318 77 174 22 25 12 117 1 58 142 145 30
you get most of your political | AS ABC, NBC, OR CBS COL % 32% 35% 29% 33% 1% 44% 44% 29% 22% 44% 29% 17%
information from: RADIO COUNT 86 8 64 5 3 5 4 30 40 16 45 24
COL % 9% 4% 1% 7% 4% 17% 1% 9% 15% 5% 9% 14%
NEWSPAPERS COUNT 114 24 71 9 8 1 26 37 31 34 61 19
COL % 1% 1% 12% 14% 14% 5% 10% 12% 12% 1% 12% 1%
NEWSMAGAZINES COUNT 9 2 5 1 2 3 4 4 3 1
COL % 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1%
THE INTERNET COUNT 129 38 81 4 3 1 14 44 56 14 73 42
COL % 13% 18% 13% 6% 5% 4% 5% 14% 21% 4% 14% 25%
CABLE TV STATIONS, SUCH AS COUNT 307 65 187 23 20 8 88 104 71 108 149 49
CNN OR FOX NEWS COL % 31% 30% 31% 34% 32% 29% 33% 33% 27% 34% 30% 28%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 28 2 23 1 1 17 4 4 3 20 4
COL % 3% 1% 4% 1% 2% 6% 1% 2% 1% 4% 3%
REFUSED COUNT 11 1 2 2 1 0 0 4 1 6 2
COL % 1% 0% 0% 3% 1% 2% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1%
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Table 56

Marital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
LIBCO. Generally speaking, LIBERAL COUNT 185 57 90 16 9 12 64 60 44 67 85 32
would you say that you are... COL % 18% 26% 15% 24% 15% 44% 24% 19% 17% 21% 17% 19%
MODERATE COUNT 319 82 190 16 15 5 69 117 95 78 171 70
COL % 32% 38% 31% 24% 24% 19% 26% 37% 36% 24% 34% 41%
CONSERVATIVE | COUNT 408 57 276 30 31 9 89 133 116 125 222 59
COL % 41% 26% 45% 44% 51% 32% 33% 42% 44% 39% 44% 35%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 83 21 50 3 6 2 44 7 8 51 21 9
COL % 8% 10% 8% 5% 9% 6% 16% 2% 3% 16% 4% 5%
REFUSED COUNT 7 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 1
COL % 1% 0% 0% 3% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0%
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
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Table 57
Marital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS OR LESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE. ALL RESPONDENTS | Weighted 1002 218 608 68 62 28 267 317 265 321 502 171
Unweighted 1002 148 638 84 101 18 208 313 291 294 506 192
PID. Do you consider DEMOCRATIC COUNT 273 68 149 21 21 10 85 99 57 100 129 41
yourself to be a Democrat, a COL % 27% 31% 24% 32% 34% 35% 32% 31% 22% 31% 26% 24%
Republican, or neither? REPUBLICAN COUNT 276 25 199 18 21 6 36 84 115 ] 173 62
COL % 27% 11% 33% 27% 33% 21% 13% 27% 43% 13% 34% 36%
INDEPENDENT / COUNT 403 117 224 26 18 12 111 133 91 154 179 67
NEITHER COL % 40% 54% 37% 39% 29% 44% 41% 42% 35% 48% 36% 39%
DON'T KNOW COUNT 42 9 32 1 1 34 24 16
COL % 4% 4% 5% 1% 2% 13% 8% 3%
REFUSED COUNT 8 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 4 1
COL % 1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 0% 1% 0% 1% 1%
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Table 58

Marital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: DEMOCRATIC | Weighted 273 68 149 21 21 10 85 99 57 100 129 41
RESPONDENTS Unweighted 269 51 149 27 33 7 73 87 63 98 120 49
STRON. Would thatbe | STRONG COUNT 172 31 98 17 13 8 59 61 35 59 85 28
a strong or not so COL % 63% 46% 66% 80% 61% 84% 70% 61% 61% 59% 66% 67%
strong Demacrat? WEAK COUNT 99 36 50 4 8 2 25 38 22 40 44 13
COL % 36% 54% 33% 17% 37% 16% 29% 39% 39% 40% 34% 32%
DON'T KNOW | COUNT 1 0 1 1 1 0
COL % 0% 0% 3% 1% 1% 0%
REFUSED COUNT 1 1 0 1 0
COL % 0% 0% 2% 1% 1%
MTA - Texas Lyceum Survey (102-07-0657)
Source: NRG Research Group
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Table 59
Marital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: REPUBLICAN | Weighted 276 25 199 18 21 6 36 84 115 41 173 62
RESPONDENTS Unweighted 331 20 242 25 37 2 33 107 136 59 202 70
STRON. Would that STRONG COUNT 189 15 149 9 12 1 21 57 79 24 122 42
be a strong or not so COL % 68% 62% 75% 47% 58% 15% 60% 67% 69% 60% 70% 69%
strong Republican?  —yEay COUNT 84 9 49 9 8 5 14 27 35 15 50 19
COL % 31% 38% 25% 47% 40% 85% 40% 32% 30% 37% 29% 31%
DON'T KNOW | COUNT 3 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0
COL % 1% 1% 5% 2% 1% 1% 4% 1% 1%
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Table 60

Marital Status Income Education
NEVER
TOTAL MARRIED MARRIED | DIVORCED | WIDOWED | SEPARATED <$25K $25-75K $75+ HS ORLESS | COLLEGE | POST-GRAD
BASE: NON (DEMOCRATIC | Weighted 453 125 260 28 20 12 147 134 93 180 200 68
OR REPUBLICAN) Unweighted
RESPONDENTS 402 77 247 32 31 9 102 119 92 137 184 73
LEAN. Would you say that DEMOCRATIC | COUNT 106 25 61 12 5 2 19 40 25 37 52 15
%%‘;naggrac:‘s’sf’g;";ehe blicans COL % 23% 20% 24% 44% 25% 13% 13% 30% 27% 21% 26% 22%
ornothers. publicans, "REPUBLICAN | COUNT 100 28 62 4 3 3 21 35 31 27 57 16
COL % 22% 22% 24% 15% 14% 25% 14% 26% 34% 15% 29% 23%
NEITHER COUNT 202 67 106 10 11 7 81 52 35 98 68 36
COL % 45% 53% 41% 36% 55% 58% 55% 39% 37% 54% 34% 53%
DONT KNOW | COUNT 40 6 29 1 26 6 18 21
COL % 9% 5% 1% 6% 18% 5% 10% 1%
REFUSED COUNT 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 1
COL % 1% 1% 5% 1% 4% 0% 0% 1% 1% 2%
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